

Kenai Peninsula Borough

## Legislation Details

File #:	KPE	3-5703	Version:	: 1	Name:			
Туре:	Other New Business				Status:	Passed		
File created:	12/22/2023				In control:	Policies and Procedures Committee		
On agenda:	1/2/2024				Final action:	1/2/2024		
Title:	Con	Confirming Appointments to the Board of Equalization (Mayor)						
	Tyson Cox, Seat C, Term Expires 12/31/2026 Barbara Belluomini, Seat D, Term Expires 12/31/2026 Wenda Kennedy, Alternate Seat B, Term Expires 12/31/2026 Brett DeMeter, Alternate Seat C, Term Expires 12/31/2026							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. Board of Equalization Appointments							
Date	Ver.	Action B	у		Ac	tion	Result	
1/2/2024	1	Assemb	ly		ар	proved	Pass	